200
T-SLOT END MILLS
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Parts Wrench
Right / Left
DC DCON DCSFMS CW LF LH I No.
ETS2008-S25
SDMT060304E-K
20 25 10.5 8 110 29 2
CS25062S DBIT-T8
ETS2009-S25 20 25 11.5 9 110 30 2
ETS2109-S25 21 25 10.5 9 110 29 2
ETS2209-S25 22 25 12.5 9 110 29 2
ETS2210-S25 22 25 12 10 110 30 2
ETS2410-S25 24 25 12 10 110 30 2
ETS2509-S25 25 25 12.5 9 112 32 4
ETS2511-S25 25 25 12.5 11 112 32 4
ETS3011-S25 30 25 15.5 11 120 38 4
ETS3014-S25
SDMT080308E-K
30 25 15.5 14 120 38 4
CS30070 DBIT-T10
ETS3214-S32 32 32 15.5 14 120 38 4
ETS4018-S32
SDMT120408E-K
40 32 20.5 18 130 50 4
CS40090 DBIT-T15
ETS5022-S32 50 32 26.5 22 140 60 4
ETS
T-SLOT END MILLS
Recommended Inserts KENNAMETAL/KYOCERA/ACC
Groove MillingFace Milling Shoulder Milling